w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Model AFL-408A-N270 AFL-408B-N270 AFL-W410A-N270
Display
LCD Size 8.4” 8.0” 10.2”
Max. Resolution 800 * 600 800 * 600 1024 * 600
Brightness (cd/m²) 450 250 400
Contrast Ratio 600 : 1 500 : 1 400 : 1

Touch sensor type
AFL-4xxx In-Wall PPC Product Line Naming Rule
Ordering Information
ISMM Support Functions
AFL-4 series-2012-V10
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Model AFL-408A-N270 AFL-408B-N270 AFL-W410A-N270 AFL-412A-N270 AFL-415A-N270 AFL-415AE-N270
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19
Arm ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A08 / STAND-100-RS STAND-A12 / STAND-100-RS STAND-A19, STAND-B19, STAND-210-R11
STAND-A19, STAND-B19, STAND-210-R11
V-STAND VSTAND-A10 VSTAND-A12 N/A N/A
9~30VDC to 12VDC
Converter Module IDD-930160-KIT N/A N/A
OS
OS: Win CE 5.0
(128 MB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-CE-R21 AFLCF-W410-N270-
CE-R21
AFLCF-412-N270-
CE-R21 AFLCF-415-N270-CE-R21
OS: Win CE 6.0
(128 MB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-CE060-R21 AFLCF-W410-N270-
CE060-R21
AFLCF-412-N270-
CE060-R21 AFLCF-415A-N270-CE060-R21
OS: Win XPE
(1 GB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-XPE-R21 AFLCF-W410-N270-
XPE-R21
AFLCF-412-N270-
XPE-R21 AFLCF-415A-N270-XPE-R21
OS: Linux
(2 GB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-LNX-R21 AFLCF-W410-N270-
LNX-R21
AFLCF-412-N270-
LNX-R21 AFLCF-415A-N270-LNX-R21
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-A10-R10 AUPS-B10-R10